
Pachet 2

I.D.: 74640180

Data publicarii	25.10.22	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.264,71 RON - 4.264,71 RON

Descriere: 1 DOSAR INCOPCIAT 1/1 buc 150 0.76 113.45 2 CATALOG PRESCOLAR buc 4 8.40 33.61 3 CATALOG CLS PREGATITOARE buc 5 16.81 84.03 4 CATALOG CLS I-IV buc 18 25.21 453.78 5 CATALOG CLS V-VIII buc 16 25.21 403.36 6 BINDER CLIPS 32 MM Cut 2 3.36 6.72 7 SET EVIDENTIATOR buc 1 10.08 10.08 8 BON CONSUM 2 EXEMPLARE buc 10 8.40 84.03 9 BATERIE R6 buc 10 2.52 25.21 10 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 buc 10 8.40 84.03 11 REGISTRU INTRARE IESIRE A4 200 FILE buc 5 25.21 126.05 12 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 top 130 21.85 2840.
